Index
M
otor Starters and
C
ontrol G
ear
2021 Catalogue
Din Rail Terminals
CTS part numbers also available in Red, Orange, Green and Yellow
Grey Din Rail Terminals
Part Number Description Price Per
CTS2.5UN 2.5mm Grey £46.36 100
CTS4UN 4mm Grey £53.13 100
CTS6U 6mm Grey £63.36 100
CTS10U 10mm Grey £82.94 100
CTS16U 16mm Grey
(with Integrated End Plate) £122.73 100
CTS25U 25mm Grey £141.91 100
CTS35U 35mm Grey £237.22 100
CTS50U 50mm Grey
(with Integrated End Plate) £14.15 1
CTS95U 95mm Grey
(with Integrated End Plate) £23.17 1
CSFL4U 4mm Fuse Term Grey
(use 5 x 20mm fuse) £170.40 100
CDL-4U 4mm Grey Double Decker Terminal £149.39 100
CKT4U 4mm Grey Knife Disconnect Terminal £208.90 100
Blue Din Rail Terminals
Part Number Description Price Per
CTS2.5UNBLUE 2.5mm Blue £56.03 100
CTS4UNBLUE 4mm Blue £64.20 100
CTS6UNBLUE 6mm Blue £76.57 100
CTS10UBLUE 10mm Blue £99.54 100
CTS16UBLUE 16mm Blue
(with Integrated End Plate) £147.27 100
CTS25UBLUE 25mm Blue £170.29 100
CTS35UBLUE 35mm Blue £284.67 100
CTS50UBLUE 50mm Blue
(with Integrated End Plate) £16.98 1
CTS95UBLUE 95mm Blue
(with Integrated End Plate) £27.80 1
Black Din Rail Terminals
Part Number Description Price Per
CTS6UNBLACK 6mm Black £76.57 100
CTS10UBLACK 10mm Black £99.54 100
Brown Din Rail Terminals
Part Number Description Price Per
CTS2.5UNBROWN 2.5mm Brown £56.03 100
CTS4UNBROWN 4mm Brown £64.20 100
CTS6UNBROWN 6mm Brown £76.57 100
CTS10UBROWN 10mm Brown £99.54 100
Beige Din Rail Terminals
Part Number Description Price Per
CTS2.5UNBEIGE 2.5mm Beige £56.03 100
CTS4UNBEIGE 4mm Beige £64.20 100
Earth Din Rail Terminals
Part Number Description Price Per
CGT4U 4mm Earth Terminal £177.88 100
CGT6U 6mm Earth Terminal £212.29 100
CGT10U 10mm Earth Terminal £296.14 100
CGT16U 16mm Earth Terminal £366.59 100
CGT35U 35mm Earth Terminal £640.46 100
Top Hat & G-Rail
Top Hat & G-Rail
Top Hat & G-Rail
Top Hat & G-Rail
Top Hat & G-Rail
4mm: Top Hat / 6mm - 35mm Top Hat & G-Rail
Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   105Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   105 26/11/2020   09:59:5126/11/2020   09:59:51